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1 $535 $802 $1,094 $1,215 $1,301 $1,458 $1,616 $1,641 $1,714 $1,823 $1,896 $2,248 $2,430 $2,503 $61

2 $724 $1,085 $1,479 $1,644 $1,759 $1,972 $2,186 $2,219 $2,318 $2,465 $2,564 $3,040 $3,287 $3,386 $83

3 $912 $1,368 $1,865 $2,072 $2,217 $2,486 $2,756 $2,797 $2,922 $3,108 $3,232 $3,833 $4,144 $4,268 $104

4 $1,100 $1,650 $2,250 $2,500 $2,675 $3,000 $3,325 $3,375 $3,525 $3,750 $3,900 $4,625 $5,000 $5,150 $125

5 $1,289 $1,933 $2,636 $2,929 $3,134 $3,514 $3,895 $3,954 $4,129 $4,393 $4,569 $5,417 $5,857 $6,033 $147

6 $1,477 $2,216 $3,021 $3,357 $3,592 $4,028 $4,465 $4,532 $4,733 $5,035 $5,237 $6,210 $6,714 $6,915 $168

7 $1,666 $2,499 $3,407 $3,785 $4,050 $4,542 $5,035 $5,110 $5,337 $5,678 $5,905 $7,002 $7,570 $7,798 $190

8 $1,854 $2,781 $3,792 $4,214 $4,509 $5,056 $5,604 $5,688 $5,941 $6,320 $6,573 $7,795 $8,427 $8,680 $211

9 $2,043 $3,064 $4,178 $4,642 $4,967 $5,570 $6,174 $6,267 $6,545 $6,963 $7,241 $8,587 $9,284 $9,562 $233

10 $2,231 $3,347 $4,563 $5,070 $5,425 $6,084 $6,744 $6,845 $7,149 $7,605 $7,910 $9,380 $10,140 $10,445 $254

11 $2,420 $3,629 $4,949 $5,499 $5,884 $6,598 $7,313 $7,423 $7,753 $8,248 $8,578 $10,172 $10,997 $11,327 $275

12 $2,608 $3,912 $5,334 $5,927 $6,342 $7,112 $7,883 $8,001 $8,357 $8,890 $9,246 $10,964 $11,854 $12,209 $297

1/1/2023

Single $914 Single (Eff. 1/1/23)

Couple $1,371 Couple (Eff. 1/1/16)

(Eff. 1/1/23)

(Eff. 1/1/23)

Parent to Child $457 Single (Eff. 1/1/23)

1 Parent $914 Couple (Eff. 1/1/23)

2 Parents $1,371 (Eff. 1/1/23)

(Eff. 7/1/23)

1/1/2023 (Eff. 7/1/23)

Single $914 1/1/2023 (Eff. 9/1/22)

Couple $1,371 (Eff. 1/1/23)

(Eff. 10/1/22)

1/1/2023

Part A $1,600 (Eff. 1/1/23)

Part B $226 (Eff. 3/1/23)

7/1/2023

MEDICARE PREMIUM

MEDICAID NEED STD.

DEEMING

SSI PMT (FBR)

NURSING HOME/WAIVER

PRA Protected Resource Amount Max

MMMNA Maximum

MMMNA

ESA Standard

Home Equity Limit

SUA Standard Utility Allowance 

MBIWD Individual Resource Limit

MBIWD 250% FPL

* Use 5% deduction ONLY when comparing income to highest FPL for 

family size

** Only children who do not have other health insurance (TPL) are 

eligible for CHIP categories

$2,465.00

$739.50

$148,620

$3,715.50

APPR Avg. Monthly Private Pay Rate

SIL Special Income Level - 300% FBR 

PNA NF, ICF/IID

SIMNA Waiver needs allowance

ALMNA Assisted Living Needs allowance

PRA Protected Resource Amount Min

$14,318

$3,038

Bureau of Business Operational Support   

MEDICARE DEDUCTIBLE

$7,453

$688,000

$646

MEDICAID STANDARDS HELP SHEET

MPAP RESOURCE LIMIT     1/1/2023

MEDICAID RESOURCE LIMIT

$164.90

$2,000

$3,000

$9,090

$13,630

$2,742

$50 (to $115)

$1,783

$914

$29,724


