MEDICAID STANDARDS HELP SHEET

Med HH Size	Ribicoff Kids	MAGI Adult (Aid Code)	Parents/ Caretaker Relatives	QMB FPL 100%	MAGI Child (Aid Code)	SLMB 120%	MAGI Adult 133%	QI-1 135%	MAGI Child 141%	MBIWD Premium Calc. & SRS 150%	MAGI Child & CHIP 1**	TMA 2nd Six Months	Pregnant Women & QDWI 200%	CHIP 2**	5% of FPL for Family Size*
1	\$535	\$802	\$1,094	\$1,215	\$1,301	\$1,458	\$1,616	\$1,641	\$1,714	\$1,823	\$1,896	\$2,248	\$2,430	\$2,503	\$61
2	\$724	\$1,085	\$1,479	\$1,644	\$1,759	\$1,972	\$2,186	\$2,219	\$2,318	\$2,465	\$2,564	\$3,040	\$3,287	\$3,386	\$83
3	\$912	\$1,368	\$1,865	\$2,072	\$2,217	\$2,486	\$2,756	\$2,797	\$2,922	\$3,108	\$3,232	\$3,833	\$4,144	\$4,268	\$104
4	\$1,100	\$1,650	\$2,250	\$2,500	\$2,675	\$3,000	\$3,325	\$3,375	\$3,525	\$3,750	\$3,900	\$4,625	\$5,000	\$5,150	\$125
5	\$1,289	\$1,933	\$2,636	\$2,929	\$3,134	\$3,514	\$3,895	\$3,954	\$4,129	\$4,393	\$4,569	\$5,417	\$5,857	\$6,033	\$147
6	\$1,477	\$2,216	\$3,021	\$3,357	\$3,592	\$4,028	\$4,465	\$4,532	\$4,733	\$5,035	\$5,237	\$6,210	\$6,714	\$6,915	\$168
7	\$1,666	\$2,499	\$3,407	\$3,785	\$4,050	\$4,542	\$5,035	\$5,110	\$5,337	\$5,678	\$5,905	\$7,002	\$7,570	\$7,798	\$190
8	\$1,854	\$2,781	\$3,792	\$4,214	\$4,509	\$5,056	\$5,604	\$5,688	\$5,941	\$6,320	\$6,573	\$7,795	\$8,427	\$8,680	\$211
9	\$2,043	\$3,064	\$4,178	\$4,642	\$4,967	\$5,570	\$6,174	\$6,267	\$6,545	\$6,963	\$7,241	\$8,587	\$9,284	\$9,562	\$233
10	\$2,231	\$3,347	\$4,563	\$5,070	\$5,425	\$6,084	\$6,744	\$6,845	\$7,149	\$7,605	\$7,910	\$9,380	\$10,140	\$10,445	\$254
11	\$2,420	\$3,629	\$4,949	\$5,499	\$5,884	\$6,598	\$7,313	\$7,423	\$7,753	\$8,248	\$8,578	\$10,172	\$10,997	\$11,327	\$275
12	\$2,608	\$3,912	\$5,334	\$5,927	\$6,342	\$7,112	\$7,883	\$8,001	\$8,357	\$8,890	\$9,246	\$10,964	\$11,854	\$12,209	\$297

^{*} Use 5% deduction ONLY when comparing income to highest FPL for family size

^{**} Only children who do not have other health insurance (TPL) are eligible for CHIP categories

MEDICAID NEED STD.	1/1/2023	MEDICAID RESOURCE LI	<u>MIT</u>	NURSING HOME/WAIVER	
Single	\$914	Single	\$2,000	SIL Special Income Level - 300% FBR	\$2,742 (Eff. 1/1/23)
Couple	\$1,371	Couple	\$3,000	PNA NF, ICF/IID	\$50 (to \$115) (Eff. 1/1/16)
				SIMNA Waiver needs allowance	\$1,783 (Eff. 1/1/23)
<u>DEEMING</u>		MPAP RESOURCE LIMIT	<u>1/1/2023</u>	ALMNA Assisted Living Needs allowance	\$914 (Eff. 1/1/23)
Parent to Child	\$457	Single	\$9,090	PRA Protected Resource Amount Min	\$29,724 (Eff. 1/1/23)
1 Parent	\$914	Couple	\$13,630	PRA Protected Resource Amount Max	\$148,620 (Eff. 1/1/23)
2 Parents	\$1,371			MMMNA Maximum	\$3,715.50 (Eff. 1/1/23)
				MMMNA	\$2,465.00 (Eff. 7/1/23)
SSI PMT (FBR)	<u>1/1/2023</u>	MEDICARE PREMIUM		ESA Standard	\$739.50 (Eff. 7/1/23)
Single	\$914	1/1/2023	\$164.90	APPR Avg. Monthly Private Pay Rate	\$7,453 (Eff. 9/1/22)
Couple	\$1,371			Home Equity Limit	\$688,000 (Eff. 1/1/23)
				SUA Standard Utility Allowance	\$646 (Eff. 10/1/22)
MEDICARE DEDUCTIBLE	<u>1/1/2023</u>				
Part A	\$1,600			MBIWD Individual Resource Limit	\$14,318 (Eff. 1/1/23)
Part B	\$226			MBIWD 250% FPL	\$3,038 (Eff. 3/1/23)